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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

7 5 2502.5 2567.5 0.2254 0.0079 ppm 4M54G7D 27M 23.53 

7 5 2502.5 2567.5 0.1941 0.0074 ppm 4M56W7D 27M 22.88 

7 10 2505 2565 0.2312 0.0073 ppm 9M07G7D 27M 23.64 

7 10 2505 2565 0.1892 0.0065 ppm 9M06W7D 27M 22.77 

7 15 2507.5 2562.5 0.2280 0.0074 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 23.58 

7 15 2507.5 2562.5 0.1786 0.0058 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 22.52 

7 20 2510 2560 0.2317 0.0050 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 23.65 

7 20 2510 2560 0.2004 0.0060 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 23.02 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

7 5 2502.5 2567.5 0.3170 0.0079 ppm 4M54G7D 27M 25.01 

7 5 2502.5 2567.5 0.2729 0.0074 ppm 4M56W7D 27M 24.36 

7 10 2505 2565 0.3251 0.0073 ppm 9M07G7D 27M 25.12 

7 10 2505 2565 0.2661 0.0065 ppm 9M06W7D 27M 24.25 

7 15 2507.5 2562.5 0.3206 0.0074 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 25.06 

7 15 2507.5 2562.5 0.2512 0.0058 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 24.00 

7 20 2510 2560 0.3258 0.0050 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 25.13 

7 20 2510 2560 0.2818 0.0060 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 24.50 

 


